
NYSIIS Statewide Training Schedule 
(July - December 2010) 

 
Registration for classroom Sessions at:  http://www.zoomerang.com/Survey/WEB22AT89UEV7K 

 
Commack - July 27-28 Westbury - August 11-12 White Plains – August 24-25

Hampton Inn Commack 
680 Commack Road 

Commack, NY  11725 

Hilton Garden Inn 
1575 Privado Road 

Westbury, NY  11590 

Hyatt Summerfield Suites 
101 Corporate Park Drive 
White Plains, NY  10604 

 
Standard User Sessions 
July 27 (Tuesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
   July 28 (Wednesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 

 
Standard User Sessions 
August 11 (Wednesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
August 12 (Thursday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 

 
Standard User Sessions  
August 24  (Tuesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
August 25  (Wednesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
 

Amherst – September 15 Rochester – September 16 

Ramada Hotel and 
 Conference Center 

2402 North Forest Road 
Amherst, NY  14226 

Marriott Rochester Airport 
1890 West Ridge Road 
Rochester, NY  14615 

 
Standard User Sessions 
September 15 (Wednesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 

 
Standard User Sessions 
September 16 (Thursday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
 

Plainview – November 9-10 Commack – December 8-9 

Hilton Garden Inn 
1575 Round Swamp Road 

Plainview, NY  11803 

Hampton Inn Commack 
680 Commack Road 

Commack, NY  11725 
 
Standard User Sessions 
November 9 (Tuesday) 
 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
November 10 (Wednesday) 
 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
 

 
Standard User Sessions 
December 8 (Wednesday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
December 9 (Thursday) 

 9:00 am – Noon 
 1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
 

 



 NYSIIS Statewide Training Schedule 
(July - December 2010) 

 
Register for live and recorded webinars at: http://nysdoh.webex.com 

Open “Training Center” 
 

 
For Recorded Webinars - select “Recorded 
Sessions” on the left side of your screen under  

NYSIIS Standard User Training    “Attend a Session”.  Click on the selected 
NYSIIS Combined Standard/Administrative User topic and press “View”.  Once you complete 
NYSIIS Administrative User Training   the registration form the webinar will begin. 
NYSIIS Advanced Reports 

 
For Live Webinars - click on the tab labeled 
“Upcoming.”  Note that additional webinars 
may be listed on page 2. Select a training 
session and click on the registration icon to  
the far right. 
 

Day Date   Time  Session Topic 
 
Thursday July 15  1:00pm Standard User  
Tuesday August 3  9:30am Combined Standard/Administrative User 
Thursday August 26  1:00pm Standard User 
Tuesday September 14 9:30am Standard User  
Thursday September 30 9:30am Combined Standard/Administrative User 
Wednesday  October 13  1:00pm Standard User 
Thursday October 21  9:00am Combined Standard/Administrative User  
Tuesday November 9  1:00pm Standard User 
Wednesday November 17 9:00am Combined Standard/Administrative User  
Wednesday December 15 8:30am Standard User 
 

Live Webinars 

Recorded Webinars 

Ask the Trainer – Live Help Webinars 
 

The NYSIIS training staff will be conducting an "Ask the Trainer" webinar on the last Friday of every 
month running July through December from 11:30am to 12:30pm. 

 
No registration is required.   On the day of the webinar go to http://nysdoh.webex.com and click on 
“Training Center. 
 
NYSIIS users are welcome to log in to the webinar and dial in by phone anytime during the 1 hour 
session.  The trainer will assist with user specific questions and may provide a demonstration of the 
NYSIIS functions related to the questions. 
 
Upcoming Dates:  July 30  August 27  September 24  
   October 29  November 19 


